

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

23522
This certifies that permission is granted to MA 508-995-4999

Property Owner Address		A New Bedford, MA.	300-170	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	956	1 St (55) 90'Ex	Plante S	H-100
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	2.262.7.			
Assessor's Plot 137ALot197, to the sewer	and/or s	storm drain in Sessent 31.	*	Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this a TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COM	pplication IMERC	on and the City of New Bedford ordinan IAL INDUSTRIAL	oces. OTHER 3	30 690
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach l	Letter of	f Authorization from Property Owner.		
Name				
R.J. Cacessa PO Box 516				
Name Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC - SDR-	1.7 }	T	el.	
Type of Pipe Required: PVC - SDR-	35			
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	OF ISS	UE	and the second s	
Requires separate connections for sewage an	nd storm	drain where applicable. Storm water c	annot be discharged	to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by 	v a D.P.	I. inspector before backfilling.		
If this connection is to be part of a private set	ervice sl	hared jointly with other building owners	, attach copy of Rec	orded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. • Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Co	ommerc	ial Applicants only upon receipt and app	proval by the Comm	issioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and s	upplem	ental information.		
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Di Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. sha 	scharge	Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Conne	ection Permit issued	by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No		Date		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No		Date		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150, plus an	Entranc	e Fee of \$ where applicable, mu	st accompany this a	oplication.
Bank# Savings Bank Check#	209	3 Date 3 Lilou	Receipt# 48	38
Dallar Savings Ban Circum	50.	5 Date 311101		
Other requirements: Inse. Only - Con	nest.	to 8 Sewer		
Connection made to Part of	iointly-s	shared private line YES NO		
Storm Drain	omity s	marca private inte		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms.	, as wel	l as all pertinent ordinances of the Ci	ty of New Bedford,	and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Pu	blic Inf	rastructure and/or City Engineer ma	y deem necessary	
Durate M. andrade (MS)		(Xuitota)	rupe	
City Engineer		Signature of Proper		esentative
	INSPI	ECTOR'S REPORT	a	
INSPECTED BY: KEN REBELLO				
INSPECTED BY: KERELLO DATE: 4/15/04				P. 137A
COMMENTS:		CRESCENT	ST.	L 197
	-			
DIGA DEDOVE			-	
APPROVED DISAPPROV			20	
1/ 2000	L.	,	, 1	
SIGNATURE	ST	450	23 220	
SIGNATURE		N = 33' ->=	15 ,6'	
	JTE	7 7		
	PLANTE	48'		
	<u>a</u>	1		
	1	1		



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT DATE 2 24 2004 EXP. 8/24/2004

... 23522

This certifies that permission is granted to

DPM Development 70 Lambeth St. N Property Owner Address	ici.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. Crescent	St. (ss) 90' Ex Plante St
Assessor's Plot 137ALot1971, to the sewer and/or storm dra	in in Crescept St. Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	e City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL OTHER 330 6PD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorize Name. Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform the R. J. Capesso. Po Box 51643 New 1	Tel
	Tel.
• Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain w	
sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspect If this connection is to be part of a private service shared join Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Appli Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental info In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit a Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150, plus an Entrance Fee of First Federal Bank# Sanys Bank Check# 3093 Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect to Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared pri Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastruct Direction Massachusetts City Engineer	cants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of ormation. Ind/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the vector the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
INSPECTOR'	
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

LAWRENCE D.	WORDEN			
COMMISSIONER				

To Whom It May Concern:
I, DPM DEVELOPMENT CORP., TO LAMBETH ST., N.B., being Name Mailing Address
owner of property located at 954 CRESCENTST, N.B.
Plot 137-1, Lot 197, hereby agree to allow LIND PEREIRA Name
20 LAMBETH ST., NEWBEDFORD, MA 0274 to act on my behalf, Mailing Address
including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and
regulations applicable to the permits(s) being applied for.
Name DANIEL MONIZ - Print and More
70 LAMBETHST. N.B., MAOZ 745 8
03-01-04 Date

DRAIN NO		WNER	
T MEASURE FRONT OF HOUSE, DISTANCE TO L	OT LINE.	1 4-0-	101-
(2) MEASURE FROM COR. OF HOUSE TO DRAIN, OF WHERE DRAIN CROSSES PROPERTY LINE, ENTI		6	OD TINE
3 LENETH OF DRAIN FROM FRONT PROP. LINE	TO HOUSE	PROP. LINE V	- =
4 SHOW NORTH ARROW.		CURB	
Permit # 2	3522	SEWER -	<u>ia</u>
Permit # 2	124/04	EXAMPL	E
		33 SERVICE	

CURB LINE (IF ANY)

PROP LINE

